Paccorp - 3201 East 3rd Avenue

Tampa
Florida 33605
us

Phone: 1-516-629-9088 - Email: info@paccor p.us

Description
Nominal diameter
Rated impedance
Minimum impedance
Power capacity 1
Program power 2
Sensitivity
Frequency range
Voice coil diameter
Bl factor

Moving mass
Voice cail length
Air gap height

PRO8BMV 2/ND 4oh

Brand: BEYMA
Product Code: 0091
Availability: In Stock
Weight: 3.30lb
Dimensions: 9.00in x 8.50in x 4.00in

Price: $271.25

200 mm 8in
47?
4,37
150 WAES
300 W
9%6dB 1W/1m @ ZN
120 - 8.000 Hz
38,1mm 1,5in
9,1 N/A
0,018 kg
7,5 mm
6 mm
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